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Letnje Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2008
Srbac, 26. - 28.6.2008

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
26.06.2008 - 10:00 Rezultati
BIH - 12 28.97 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Trebinje, BiH 10.07.2004
BIH P 26.79 HODŽIĆ Damir ZATU Trebinje, BiH 14.07.2007
BIH K 25.01 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Beograd, Srbija 28.07.2007
BIH O 24.81 GOJKOVIĆ Janko BSA Zagreb, Hrvatska 03.11.1990
BIH 19 + 23.73 GOJKOVIĆ Janko BSA Bari, ITA 17.06.1997
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

Mlađi kadeti / Mlađi pioniri

1. MALČIĆ Ilijan 96 Mladost, BL 31.34 340
2. NINKOVIĆ Aleksandar 96 Leotar, TB 33.10 289
3. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 34.25 261
4. MILOJEVIĆ Miloš 96 Leotar, TB 38.18 188
5. SLAVIĆ Aljoša 96 Leotar, TB 38.48 184
6. PAVLIĆ Đorđe 96 Mladost, BL 40.99 152
7. ŠIKMAN Luka 98 22. April, BL 44.68 117
8. ŠIKMAN Nikola 99 22. April, BL 45.90 108
9. VIDOVIĆ Milan 99 22. April, BL 46.40 105

10. KURIDŽA Dejan 96 Vrbas, BL 47.30 99
11. BAJIĆ Milan 98 Olymp, BL 49.13 88
12. BABIĆ Aleksa 98 Delfin, LA 49.20 88
13. ŠOBOT Ognjen 97 Olymp, BL 49.48 86
14. JOKANOVIĆ Vladimir 97 Olymp, BL 52.87 71
15. MIRNIĆ Radosav 98 Mladost, BL 53.76 67
16. DUVNJAK Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 56.21 59
17. SAVIĆ Filip 99 Delfin, LA 57.45 55
18. RADOVANOVIĆ Kosta 98 Olymp, BL 1:04.29 39

Kadeti / Pioniri

1. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 29.14 423
2. VUJKOVIĆ Draško 94 22. April, BL 29.75 398
3. VRANJEŠ Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 30.21 380
4. ČANKOVIĆ Marko 94 22. April, BL 30.85 357
5. MILIDRAG Luka 94 Leotar, TB 31.05 350
6. ĆURIĆ Dimitrije 94 Leotar, TB 33.42 281
7. BAJIĆ Marko 94 Olymp, BL 33.84 270
8. MILIĆ Aleksa 94 Mladost, BL 36.95 208
9. VUKOVIĆ Danilo 95 Delfin, LA 37.31 202

10. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TB 37.50 199
11. PILIPOVIĆ Luka 95 Delfin, LA 39.95 164
12. VRHOVAC David 94 Mladost, BL 42.91 133

Mlađi Juniori / Kadeti

1. JOŠIĆ Aleksa 93 22. April, BL 28.38 458
2. MALKIĆ Nikola 93 Delfin, LA 28.83 437
3. CRNOGORAC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 29.71 399
4. SLIJEPAC Đorđe 92 Delfin, LA 30.06 386
5. NINKOVIĆ Marko 92 Leotar, TB 31.09 349
6. ČEKO Petar 93 Olymp, BL 33.90 269
7. ŠOLAK Miloš 92 Mladost, BL 39.93 165
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Letnje Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2008
Srbac, 26. - 28.6.2008

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free

Juniori / Omladinci

1. SIMIĆ Nenad 90 22. April, BL 25.79 611
2. ĆURIĆ Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 27.73 491
3. ANDRIĆ Ninoslav 90 Leotar, TB 28.35 460
4. VUKOVIĆ Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 28.62 447
5. MILISAVIĆ Radoslav 90 Mladost, BL 31.69 329

DISK GORONJA Ljubomir 90 Olymp, BL 29.36

Apsolutno / Seniori

1. SIMIĆ Nenad 90 22. April, BL 25.79 611
2. VUKOVIĆ Nemanja 88 Olymp, BL 26.73 548
3. ĆURIĆ Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 27.73 491
4. ANDRIĆ Ninoslav 90 Leotar, TB 28.35 460
5. JOŠIĆ Aleksa 93 22. April, BL 28.38 458
6. VUKOVIĆ Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 28.62 447
7. MALKIĆ Nikola 93 Delfin, LA 28.83 437
8. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 29.14 423
9. CRNOGORAC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 29.71 399

10. VUJKOVIĆ Draško 94 22. April, BL 29.75 398
11. SLIJEPAC Đorđe 92 Delfin, LA 30.06 386
12. VRANJEŠ Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 30.21 380
13. KRNETA Stefan 89 Olymp, BL 30.53 368
14. ČANKOVIĆ Marko 94 22. April, BL 30.85 357
15. MILIDRAG Luka 94 Leotar, TB 31.05 350
16. NINKOVIĆ Marko 92 Leotar, TB 31.09 349
17. MALČIĆ Ilijan 96 Mladost, BL 31.34 340
18. MILISAVIĆ Radoslav 90 Mladost, BL 31.69 329
19. NINKOVIĆ Aleksandar 96 Leotar, TB 33.10 289
20. ĆURIĆ Dimitrije 94 Leotar, TB 33.42 281
21. BAJIĆ Marko 94 Olymp, BL 33.84 270
22. ČEKO Petar 93 Olymp, BL 33.90 269
23. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 34.25 261
24. MILIĆ Aleksa 94 Mladost, BL 36.95 208
25. VUKOVIĆ Danilo 95 Delfin, LA 37.31 202
26. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TB 37.50 199
27. MILOJEVIĆ Miloš 96 Leotar, TB 38.18 188
28. SLAVIĆ Aljoša 96 Leotar, TB 38.48 184
29. ŠOLAK Miloš 92 Mladost, BL 39.93 165
30. PILIPOVIĆ Luka 95 Delfin, LA 39.95 164
31. PAVLIĆ Đorđe 96 Mladost, BL 40.99 152
32. VRHOVAC David 94 Mladost, BL 42.91 133
33. ŠIKMAN Luka 98 22. April, BL 44.68 117
34. ŠIKMAN Nikola 99 22. April, BL 45.90 108
35. VIDOVIĆ Milan 99 22. April, BL 46.40 105
36. KURIDŽA Dejan 96 Vrbas, BL 47.30 99
37. BAJIĆ Milan 98 Olymp, BL 49.13 88
38. BABIĆ Aleksa 98 Delfin, LA 49.20 88
39. ŠOBOT Ognjen 97 Olymp, BL 49.48 86
40. JOKANOVIĆ Vladimir 97 Olymp, BL 52.87 71
41. MIRNIĆ Radosav 98 Mladost, BL 53.76 67
42. DUVNJAK Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 56.21 59
43. SAVIĆ Filip 99 Delfin, LA 57.45 55
44. RADOVANOVIĆ Kosta 98 Olymp, BL 1:04.29 39

DISK GORONJA Ljubomir 90 Olymp, BL 29.36


